Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 6 = tip and ring switch
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
SPECIFICATIONS
param eter condit ions/ descript ion m in typ m ax units
rated input voltage 12 Vdc
rated input current 1 A
contact resistance between terminal and mating plug
between terminal in a closed circuit*
50
30
mΩ
mΩ
insulation resistance at 500 Vdc 100 MΩ
voltage withstand at 50/60Hz for 1 minute 500 Vac
insertion/withdrawl force 0.3 3 kg
terminal strength any direction for 10 seconds 500 g
operating temperature -25 85 °C
life 5,000 cycles
Notes: *When measured at a current of less than 100 mA / 1 kHz
SOLDERABILITY
param eter condit ions/ descript ion m in typ m ax units
wave soldering dipped in solder pot for 5±0.5 seconds at 255 260 265 °C
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
date 12/15/2011 page 2 of 3SERIES: SJ1-4251 2.5 MM AUDIO JACKS DESCRIPTION:CUI Inc
4.0 0.157
4.7 0.185
7.2 0.283
2.8 0.110
5.5 0.217
7.5 0.295
5.00 0.197
3.00 0.118
1.8 0.071
4.0 0.157
7.5 0.295
3.6 0.142
1.6 0.063
+0.1
-0.0
(2 PLCS)
3.6 0.142
7.2 0.283
4.0 0.157
4.7 0.185
2.00 0.079
2.00 0.079
2.8 0.110
5.5 0.217
5
4 6 3
2
1
(2 PLCS)
0.059
+0.0
-0.1
0.1975.003.00 0.118
1.5
9.0 0.354
0.0711.8
4.0 0.157
7.5 0.295
6
2
4
TOP VIEW
PCB LAYOUT
5
1
0.80X1.50
(6 PLCS)